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Contacts PPP in Europe 

Bernt Elsner 
T	 +43 1 40443 1850
E	 bernt.elsner@cms-rrh.com

Austria
CMS Reich-Rohrwig Hainz Rechtsanwälte GmbH
Ebendorferstraße 3
1010 Vienna, Austria

Nedžida Salihović-Whalen 
T	 +387 33 2964 08
E	 nedzida.salihovic-whalen@cms-rrh.com

Bosnia AND Herzegovina
CMS Reich-Rohrwig Hainz d.o.o.
Ul. Fra Anđela Zvizdovića 1
71000 Sarajevo, Bosnia and Herzegovina 

Eric Gillet 
T	 +32 2 74369 88
E	 eric.gillet@cms-db.com

Belgium
CMS DeBacker
Chaussée de La Hulpe 178
1170 Brussels, Belgium 

Kostadin Sirleshtov 
T	 +359 2 92199 42
E	 kostadin.sirleshtov@cms-cmck.com

Bulgaria
Petkova & Sirleshtov Law Office
in cooperation with CMS Cameron McKenna
Landmark Centre, 14 Tzar Osvoboditel Blvd.
1000 Sofia, Bulgaria 

Frank Dufficy 
Head of Infrastructure
& Project Finance
T	 +44 20 7367 2904 
E	 frank.dufficy@cms-cmck.com

Jason Davies
Deputy Head of Infrastructure
& Project Finance
T	 +44 20 7367 2194 
E	 jason.davies@cms-cmck.com
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Erika Papp 
T	 +36 1 48348 13
E	 erika.papp@cms-cmck.com

Hungary
Ormai és Társai
CMS Cameron McKenna LLP
YBL Palace, Károlyi Mihály utca 12
1053 Budapest, Hungary 

Germany
CMS Hasche Sigle
Kranhaus 1
Im Zollhafen 18
50678 Cologne, Germany 

Christian Scherer-Leydecker 
T	 +49 221 7716 116
E	� christian.scherer-leydecker@ 

cms-hs.com

Paolo Bonolis 
T	 +39 06 4781 51
E	 paolo.bonolis@cms-aacs.com

Italy
CMS Adonnino Ascoli & Cavasola Scamoni
Via Agostino Depretis, 86
00184 Rome, Italy 

François Tenailleau 
T	 +33 1 4738 5500
E	 francois.tenailleau@cms-bfl.com

France
CMS Bureau Francis Lefebvre
1 – 3, villa Emile Bergerat
92522 Neuilly-sur-Seine Cedex, France 

Radivoje Petrikić 
T	 +381 11 3208 900 
E	 radivoje.petrikic@cms-rrhs.com

Croatia and Serbia
CMS Zagreb
Ilica 1
10000 Zagreb, Croatia  

Tomaš Kruták 
T	 +420 2 21098 834
E	 tomas.krutak@cms-cmck.com

Czech Republic
CMS Cameron McKenna v.o.s.
Palladium, Na Poříčí 1079 / 3a
110 00 Prague 1, Czech Republic 
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Gabriel Sidere 
T	 +40 21 4073 813
E	 gabriel.sidere@cms-cmck.com

Romania
CMS Cameron McKenna SCA
S-Park
11 – 15, Tipografilor Street, B3 – B4, 4th Floor, District 1
013714 Bucharest, Romania 

Scotland
CMS Cameron McKenna LLP
2nd Floor, 7 Castle Street
Edinburgh EH2 3AH, Scotland

Robert Wilson 
T	 +44 131 220 7676
E	 robert.wilson@cms-cmck.com

Russia
CMS, Russia
Gogolevsky Blvd.,11
119019 Moscow, Russia 

Stephen Cozens 
T	 +7 495 786 4050
E	 stephen.cozens@cmslegal.ru

Ian Parker 
T	 +421 2 3233 3498
E	 ian.parker@cms-cmck.com

Slovakia
Ružička Csekes s.r.o.
in association with members of CMS
Vysoká 2B
811 06 Bratislava, Slovakia

The Netherlands
CMS Derks Star Busmann
Mondriaantoren – Amstelplein 8A
1096 BC Amsterdam, The Netherlands 

Eduard Scheenstra 
T	 +31 20 3016 447
E	 eduard.scheenstra@cms-dsb.com

Andrew Kozlowski 
T	 +48 22 520 5547
E	 andrew.kozlowski@cms-cmck.com

Poland
CMS Cameron McKenna
Dariusz Greszta Społka Komandytowa
Warsaw Financial Centre, Ul. Emilii Plater 53
00-113 Warsaw, Poland 
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Ukraine
CMS Cameron McKenna LLC
6th Floor, 38 Volodymyrska Street
01034 Kyiv, Ukraine

Daniel Bilak 
T	 +380 44 39133 77
E	 daniel.bilak@cms-cmck.com

Switzerland
CMS von Erlach Henrici Ltd
Dreikönigstrasse 7
8022 Zurich, Switzerland

Kaspar E. Landolt 
T	 +41 44 2851 111
E	 kaspar.landolt@cms-veh.com

United Kingdom
CMS Cameron McKenna LLP
Mitre House
160 Aldersgate Street
London EC1A 4DD, England 

Frank Dufficy 
T	 +44 20 7367 2904
E	 frank.dufficy@cms-cmck.com

Slovenia
CMS Reich-Rohrwig Hainz
Tomšičeva 1
1000 Ljubljana, Slovenia

Aleš Lunder 
T	 +386 1 62052 10
E	 ales.lunder@cms-rrh.com

Spain
CMS Albiñana & Suárez de Lezo, S.L.P.
Calle Génova, 27
28004 Madrid, Spain

José Antonio Rodríguez García 
T	 +34 91 4519 302
E	 joseantonio.rodriguez@cms-asl.com
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